
llpdrufuuqpnrplnrtr N 2

bptttutf prunupuulbmupufufr lruplrptrbp[r hurftup r]ru{pru2bt llG uqnpunul]rtr
rllrgngrunnrilbbplr lluqrftu14bpqrlufu 6unu1nrp;nrLfubp[r dbnppbprlurtr ..bP-EUdbOF-25/100,'

6ur6\uqp n { qtdu! pfu purgru ! ur pqfr h rutrbtr urdn r1n t{lr trfr u m Jr

llporoxon N 2
3acegan rn or4eno v xofi KoMlrco.ur noA KoAoM'bP-EU6Ua P-25 /1 OO"

p.bpr.ruL 01.07.2025p., dudn, 1l:00
t. Epeean U.07 .2025r..ll:oo ,racoe

1-,fru urfr uLg!urgLIuL 4urlnn'
bpLuuLfr purlupurqbLnuputrfr {LupiuLluL zbtrp (p. bphuL, unqhzmhh tnqng 1),126 ubtrlLutl

Mecro:acegaHilR: Mephrt r. EpeaaH (yn. Aprraurra 1), xorr,rHara 126
uuubu!9nLd ffrtr
(utrdtrurdnrlnr{[ trufuuquh' LL UuluLlurtr
(urtrdtrtudnqn{[ uL rlurdtr bp' LJ. tJLlpmgurtr, {. Fuqr;u.ruurp.;u.rtr
(nrl dL urdnrln{fr p up un n Lrlur p''}. 9pfrqnpl utr
Y.{acteoaanh

ilpegcegaren6KoMlcctlv'. M.AcnaHnu
9neHur Kounccvlt'. M. Mrprvnu, B. Sar4acapnH
Cexperapu KoMuct4vt: .[. lpraropnH

1. Sbqbf.lntp;nttttbp *bP-EU6UOP-25/1OO" dtudQtugpn{ qtrrftutr ptupurgu[urpq]r hurlnbpJr
pugfutr rluufrtr

Cae.qexrn o6 ecxpulrnil 3af,BoK B npoqeAype 3aKynoK noA KoAoM "bP-tUdUaa-25/1OO"

([I. UulutlulL, M. Acnar-rnn)

CL4ntLbl fr q[LnntplnLL, np eauction.armeps.am qu{pfr dfrgngn{ hpuqurpurlt{u6 qbdutr ptrpugulupqp
hulmbpf Lbp!urlurgLIub {bppLurdud!bLn fp uurhdutr{b1 27.06.2025 pL{uLlLutrI duldp''14:30-L, huq hurqur]urpd
u6np4p u!u{b1 h 30.06.2025 p{urlutrfrtr '14:30-frtr:

llpuHnru K cBeAeHnto, vro xpailurfi cpoK noAaqr 3aflBoK Ha npoqeAypy 3aKynKh, ony6nraxoaaHHyro Ha cafire
eauction.armeps.am, 6utn ycraHoanea 27.06.2025 roga s 14:30, a o6parnurfi ayKLl4oH Haqancfl 30.06.2025 ToAa B

' 14:30.
Ctu7nLttQfu [ npn2nul' QnryI - 3, 4b[ - 0:
llpuunmo Dewenue: sa - 3, npomue - 0. '

2. (bP-EUdUaF-25/100",' 6ru6llruqpnr{ qtrfutr pfupugur[rupqJrtr hurlmbp tr qtrru;[rfu
u nugu p [tr bp b bp ! ur.y rug p rud rlu ub ur I Jr 

gtu b p [r rlu u ]rtr
06 yvacrnrKax noAaBurlrx 3asBKr r,r qeHoBbre npe4noxeHnfl Ha npoqegypy 3aKynoK noA KogoM

"be-Eu6bao-25/100"

(tf. UulurLluL, M. AcnaHnn)

2.1 gtrdutr pLptugulLupqfrL hulmbp btr bbplu1urgpb1 hbuntr.lurl duruLLulqfrgtrbpp.
ulhe yqacTHrlKh noAanil 3afBKfi Ha The

</< Uuutu!gfr rub{rutrnr{p
lrlmn yracrnuxa

(ruugbtr
Agpec

Ut,{irnr} (n{huLtrfrulLuL t,npfr!fr U/t
Areapg OraHecnH 9ll

p.bp trurtr, kpbpn LL nr pu;r1u-r LIu u, Q bntr fr2tru ! n L r.h. 60

m

r. EpeeaH, KBapran 3pe6yHra, yr. 9epuurr-ueacxoro, 1

gorur 60 r



2

We uUnUhLb LULIUUUI+3UL
LnnU3nh)

qn "APMLIHE HABACAPAFH HOpAfiph"

P. bptrLutr, FuqpumnLL pg25127 , pL.39

[. EpeeaH, yn. 5arparyHaaa25127, r<a. 39

3
UnUbL qbqnnq3Ul UUULTbLh U/e

9[l "AprureH feaoprnH CanaBenoBrq"

P.bptrurl OquLn{[ 15/10 p

f.Epeean OraHoea 15110 6

4

(un uhq uun nFtuu1_,3u1-, UUtJ{bLh,>
u/e

uApuvt< CapvxaHnH, [21 fl

((, p. Uurbtf urLu{utr, nbu[Lfr rl , 41 2,2 ptt,

PA, r. CrenaHaBaH, yr. ,[ecuHa, 41 , na.2.,

DbrynLttQblf npn2nuf' QnryI - 3, ryb[ - 0:
Ilpunnmo peueuue: so - 3, npomuB - 0.

2.2 l.JuuLLu!hgbbnh qnq,fhs LbpLlurlurgr.[b1 bL hbLntrlLul qLullrL unugupllLbpp
Yqacru r xaruu 6 utn ra n pe4craBneH br cneAyrc qile LleHoBbre n peArroxeH fi F.

Qur.hupurd
hrudrup
Horr,repa

NOTOB

2pu4bgput
mb[

Ctr|'1bpnrplnrtr
Komnaxus

l,ufuuhu2{u1ft
qht,

Cmerxan 4exa

.tbpgfL runru2rup[1

fl ocneaxee n peflrto]KeH He

Updbp
Ctoruocru

uu<
H[C

chr,
qeHaMECTO

1

1

unubL qbqnnq3ul
UUl.J.lbl-h U/e

9f1 "AprueH leaoprnn
CaMaenoah.,|"

800000 AMD

656000 AMD o% 656000.00 AMD

2

W0 nUtll.Ihl-,b
LU.IUUUn+3Uf,

LnnuSnh>
: tll'l "APM|IHE

HABACAPAfiH HOPAilPt4"

742000 AMD 0% 742000.00 AMD

5

(UnUhq
UUNNFfuUL3UL
UUU{bLh,) U/e

uApuur< CapvxaHnH> [4fl

75BOOO AMD 0% 758000.00 AMD

4

Ut{.rn+ (nLlhurtrtrfrulrutr

L'npftaI U/e
Anoap4 OraHecns 9fl

774000 AMD 0% 774000.00 AMD

2

1

unublJ qbqnPq3uL
UUu.fbLh U/e

V[ "ApueH leeoprnH
CaN4aenoeu,r"

400000 AMD

322000 AMD 0% 322000.00 AMD

Ia

U/e (UnUhLb
LUqUUUnn3UL

Lnnu3nh,,
qN .'APMLIHE

HABACAPAffH HOplfipn"

370000 AMD a% 370000.00 AMD

5

(Uf LJhrr

UUnnf.tuUL3UL
UUuulbl-h, U/t

<Aprurr CapvxaHnHu hI
382000 AMD 0% 382000.00 AMD

4

,Ulquft4 "(h {hurtittfrulurtt
LnpftaI u/e

Annahn, Oraseefl ri 
: tlfl

386000 AMD a% 386000.00 AMD

J I
UL4rn+ (ntlhuLLf ulutr

Lnpf![ u/e
Aneapa OranecnH 9fl

1100000 AMD 893000 AMD 0% 893000.00 AMD



Db4ntbQbl l npn2nLtI' QnryI - 3, 4btl - 0:
Ilpuxamo peuteHue: 30 - 3, npomue - 0.

3. Ctrprugurqrunqh 1-frtr rnbrl qFunbgnurd rftuutrru[Jrgtihnh Unnrlhg fubpl.gtultug{ur0 hurlnhnnril unl4u
rfruurnurpqpbnh, uuhrftutr{ru6 ulruhurtrgfubpJrtr +Fufug hrurftuqurnurufurutnrp.;tub Lr hulmft

qfu ruhrurnilrutr rluulrtt
O ganmqru Aot{yMeHToB B 3aqBKe, no4auuofi yqacrHr,rt{oM, 3aHRBul}tM 1-e r.aecro B npoqeAype, o6 ttx

coorBercrBtl14 ycralroBneHHbrM rpe6oaaunsM H oqeHKe 3af, BKtl

(u. UuluLlLutr, M. Acnannn)

3.1 h1b!upnLurlfrtr ur6nLp4tr urdr.hnr.h{b1nrg hbLnn updurtrurqp{bg, nf, 1-hL U 2-p11 lurrf rupudfrLLbpft riuun{
1-frL unbrl qpuqbgpur6 dLuutrullirg I hurtr4fruurtrnLrl Uflubl-, qb.[nnC3UL UUuLlb[h U/e-L, 3-pq lur.htupudLfr
durun{ (Unuhq UUnnhtuUl,3UL UUl.Jq-bLh,, U/e-L, 3-n+ lutirupurdtrfr durun{ uUl,.lurnry (nL{huLLfrululr

l-,nnh!h' Ut-L: 1-frL Lnbrl qpuqbgpur6 duuLurqhgLbpf' hu.rlunbpnLil unLlur bL hpu{bpn{ qurhurl2{nr1 pnlnp

r.huumuprpbpp Lr 4pLutrp htuduuqLuLnr"uu[uurLnLd- bt] hpLut{bpfr qurldu.rtrtrbpfrtr: ULuuLurqirgbbph hulLnbpp

qtruhum{nrd btr pu{Lupurp:
flocne nogaeAeHhfl t4ToroB gneKTpoHHoro ayKlll4oHa 6urno sa$raxcupoeaHo, 9To yqacrH14KoM, gaHnautnu 1-e

Mecro, nanRer'cn tifl "Apr',teH feooprnH CaMsenoah,r" no vecttt l-oro, 2-oro flora, "AnBap4 OraHecnH" 9[l no,]acrh 3-

oTo noTa.

B saRsxax yqacrHhKoB,3aHRBlu14x 1-e lrecro, ecrb Bce AoKyMeHrbr, rpe6yervure nphrnaueHr4eM, v olvl
coorBercrByror ycnoBr4FM npilrnalrleHrR. 3anerr yqacrH14KoB oqeHhBarcrcfl KaK yAoBnerBopr4TenbHbte.

DbyntbQblf npn2nul'Qn4tt -3, 4btI - 0:
lTpunnmo peweuue: sa -3, npomua - 0.

4. Ctuprugulrunqh ptrtnp{u& rlurutru[]rgtrbplr h u{u{futruqfrp [tupb1nr npn2nrd ptr4nrtublnr

iltuufttt
O eur6panxoM yqacrHr,rKe u o peueHtah 3aKn[oqeH]tc AoroBopa

(tJ. UulutrluL, M. Acnannn)

4.1 9LuhurLnnrl hurtrdLurdnrln{fr npn2dLutlp ubP-hU6btP-25/100), 6ur6lurqpnL{ qLdul pLpugutlt-upqfr

2pgurtrurltrbpnLd pLLnp{tu6 duruLurlfrg | 6urtrurl{b11-htr U 2-pq lurrfrupwdirbtrbpir duruntl' UnUbL qbqn0q3UL
UUU.fbLh U/e-b, 3-p4lurr.hurpudLfr duun{ nUl4rnry (n{huLtrfrulub l,np[![, Ut-tr:

4.2 9Lulhu.run11 hurtrdtrudnrln{tr npn2bg huumurLnbl r4u4durtrurqfrp LltrpblnL npn2Llurb duuirtr
hulururpupnLpluL rnbputnp [r uuhdutibl uuLqnp6nLpluL dutl!bm mu.ruL opurgnLgulfrtr op qultluLuqfrp lLpblnL
npn2duL duuirti hLulunupupnrplnLtrp hpurqupu!{b1nr opL{uL hugnp4nrl op{uLfg:

4.3 ULqnpbnLpluL durrl!bmI utlurpmirg hbmn duuLurqirgLbpht] uuhrlutrt{u6 LiLunqn{ qLbpqurlug{fl
qulduL uqfrp lLpblnL urnurgupll:

PeueHreu oqeHovHofi KoMttcc'ztr' ra:6panHurur yqacrH14KoM npoueAypbr 6urn nprrHaH 9fl "Apruen leeoprnH

CauaefloB14.r" no .{acril 1-oro, 2-oro nora,, "ArBapg OraHecRH" 9fl no qacrh 3-oro nora.

Yreep4nru reKcr 3anBneHilfl o peueHilil 3aKnrcqeHhn AoroBopa il ycraHoBl4Tb cpoK 6ergeficraun B TeqeHile

AecfTtl KaneHgapHbtx gHefi co cne4yloqero AHfl oT gHn ony6nrxoeaHun o6uRaneHrf o pelueHhil 3aKnrcqeHr4fl AoroBopa.

/.



llo l4cre.teHur cpoKa 6esAeilcrern yqacrHuKaMu B ycraHoBfleHHoM nopfip,Ke 6yger npe,qcraBneHo npeAnoH{eHile o

3axfl tot{eHilu AoroBopa.
Ctt4nLbQbll npn2nul' QnryI - 3, 4btl - 0:

. 
[lpunamo peuenue: sa - 3, nPomue - 0.

(utr dtr udn r1n {[ tr u fu uqrir h'

f1 pegcegaren b KoMt4ccl4 14

(urtrdb urdn qn {fr urtr 4urtlL bP'

9reHut KoMhccl414:

(rubdtr tudnrln {fr p ur p m n rqurp'

Cerperapu KoMt4ccl4 t4 :

U. Uulutttluttt

M. AcnaHnH

l.I. LJllpmltutt
M. MxprvnH

{. Purq4uuutpltulr
B. SargacapnH

rl, QpfrqnplutL

[. lpuropnr


